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Dr. med. Markus Senn

Specialist in rheumatology and general internal medicine, member of

the FMH

Languages
DE,IT

Work Experience

since 1996
1994-1996
1993-1994
1991-1992
1990-1991
1987-1989
1986-1987
1983-1985
1981-1983

Education

2006
2002

1999
1980

Own practice, Zurich
Medical Director of the SWICA Health Centre, Zurich
Internal medicine, Helvetia Medical Centre, Zurich

Senior physician at the Rheumatism and Rehabilitation Clinic, Zurich

Resident in neurology, University Hospital Zurich

Assistant and senior consultant in rheumatology, Triemli City Hospital

Resident in Medical Polyclinic, University Hospital Zurich
Assistant doctor, Medical Clinic, Triemli City Hospital
Resident in Medical Polyclinic, University Hospital Zurich

FA Sonography (SGUM)

Specialist in dose-intensive X-rays (KHM)
FA practice laboratory (KHM)

FA Manual Medicine (SAMM)
Dissertation, University of Zurich

Memberships

Swiss Society for Rheumatology

SGIM Swiss Society for Internal Medicine

FMH Swiss Medical Association

SGUM Swiss Society for Ultrasound in Medicine

AGZ Zurich Medical Association

Zurich District Medical Association ZiriMed / Aerztefon

SIM Interest Group Insurance Medicine Switzerland

Medical Officer Pension Fund of the City of Zurich

zmed Zurich city doctors' network
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Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties
Rheumatology

Internal medicine

Contact

Gemeinschaftspraxis Zurich-Nord
Schulstrasse 37
8050 Zurich

T +41 44 318 80 10
pzn@hin.ch

Download vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/rheumatology
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/internal-medicine
mailto:pzn@hin.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/senn-markus/vcard

