



Dr. med. Markus Senn

Specialist in rheumatology and general internal medicine, member of the FMH

Languages

DE,IT

Work Experience

since 1996	Own practice, Zurich
1994-1996	Medical Director of the SWICA Health Centre, Zurich
1993-1994	Internal medicine, Helvetia Medical Centre, Zurich
1991-1992	Senior physician at the Rheumatism and Rehabilitation Clinic, Zurich
1990-1991	Resident in neurology, University Hospital Zurich
1987-1989	Assistant and senior consultant in rheumatology, Triemli City Hospital
1986-1987	Resident in Medical Polyclinic, University Hospital Zurich
1983-1985	Assistant doctor, Medical Clinic, Triemli City Hospital
1981-1983	Resident in Medical Polyclinic, University Hospital Zurich

Education

2006	FA Sonography (SGUM)
2002	Specialist in dose-intensive X-rays (KHM) FA practice laboratory (KHM)

1999 FA Manual Medicine (SAMM) 1980 Dissertation, University of Zurich

Memberships

Swiss Society for Rheumatology

SGIM Swiss Society for Internal Medicine

FMH Swiss Medical Association

SGUM Swiss Society for Ultrasound in Medicine

AGZ Zurich Medical Association

Zurich District Medical Association ZüriMed / Aerztefon

SIM Interest Group Insurance Medicine Switzerland

Medical Officer Pension Fund of the City of Zurich

zmed Zurich city doctors' network

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties

Rheumatology

<u>Internal medicine</u>

Contact

Gemeinschaftspraxis Zürich-Nord Schulstrasse 37 8050 Zürich

T +41 44 318 80 10 pzn@hin.ch

Download vCard